PRODUCT DATASHEET
FEATURES & BENEFITS
 Easy to use and apply
 Use with a standard
heat gun
 Print 2 rolls at a time
 Choice of 6 sizes
Print using our DTP –

(mm)
Cable ID Ø
Recovered
(mm)
Roll
Length
(m)
Colour
Options
Rolls /
Pack
Total
Pack
Length
(m)
LHZ2/R/2.4-1.2TY(PF) 2.4 1.2 22  8 Rolls 176
LHZ2/R/3.2-1.6TY(PF) 3.2 1.6 22 8 Rolls 176
LHZ2/R/4.8-2.4TY(PF) 4.8 2.4 18 6 Rolls 108
LHZ2/R/6.4-3.2TY(PF 6.4 3.2 18 6 Rolls 108
LHZ2/R/9.5-4.8TY(PF) 9.5 4.8 18 4 Rolls 72
LHZ2/R/12.7-6.4TY(PF) 12.7 6.4 18 4 Rolls 72
This is a multipage document, all pages
must be read in conjunction with each other
Copyright © 2015 Silver Fox Limited
R5.5        Page 2 of 2